
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Balrampur APMC  88.00  8,800.00  8900 -  8,700.00 2025-12-23

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Balrampur  89.60  8,960.00  9085 -  8,850.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Tulsipur  74.00  7,400.00  7425 -  7,350.00 2023-02-14

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/balrampur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/balrampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tulsipur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/black-gram-urd-beans-whole

